
RISHI ELECTRICALS (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :04-Jul-25

ARMUOR HARDWAREM/s.

GANJAKHET CHOWK  NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

GANJAKHET SQ.

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  690166.00  690166.00 Dr

RTGS07/04/25 B2  334171.00  355995.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6908/04/25 S1  1529.00  357524.00 Dr

BILL NO. 8709/04/25 S1  21224.00  378748.00 Dr

BILL NO. 9210/04/25 S1  582.00  379330.00 Dr

BILL NO. 14816/04/25 S1  2085.00  381415.00 Dr

BILL NO. 19521/04/25 S1  3503.00  384918.00 Dr

BILL NO. 20022/04/25 S1  49659.00  434577.00 Dr

BILL NO. 23325/04/25 S1  2041.00  436618.00 Dr

BILL NO. 24025/04/25 S1  18201.00  454819.00 Dr

BILL NO. 24125/04/25 S1  11468.00  466287.00 Dr

BILL NO. 26428/04/25 S1  20488.00  486775.00 Dr

BILL NO. 29130/04/25 S1  1231.00  488006.00 Dr

BILL NO. 29430/04/25 S1  785.00  488791.00 Dr

BILL NO. 31902/05/25 S1  18160.00  506951.00 Dr

BILL NO. 33403/05/25 S1  2359.00  509310.00 Dr

BILL NO. 34705/05/25 S1  6387.00  515697.00 Dr

BILL NO. 37408/05/25 S1  8675.00  524372.00 Dr

BILL NO. 38108/05/25 S1  1015.00  525387.00 Dr

BILL NO. 41212/05/25 S1  4593.00  529980.00 Dr

RATE DIFFERENCE14/05/25 JV  843.00  529137.00 Dr

BILL NO. 43614/05/25 S1  2551.00  531688.00 Dr

BILL NO. 44215/05/25 S1  7484.00  539172.00 Dr

BILL NO. 47019/05/25 S1  2551.00  541723.00 Dr

BILL NO. 47219/05/25 S1  18656.00  560379.00 Dr

BILL NO. 48120/05/25 S1  6914.00  567293.00 Dr

BILL NO. 48620/05/25 S1  5984.00  573277.00 Dr

BILL NO. 50622/05/25 S1  4274.00  577551.00 Dr

BILL NO. 52624/05/25 S1  1597.00  579148.00 Dr

BILL NO. 55026/05/25 S1  5893.00  585041.00 Dr

RTGS26/05/25 B2  114653.00  470388.00 Dr

BILL NO. 56827/05/25 S1  26952.00  497340.00 Dr

BILL NO. 57127/05/25 S1  2085.00  499425.00 Dr

BILL NO. 58929/05/25 S1  3237.00  502662.00 Dr

BILL NO. 59729/05/25 S1  422.00  503084.00 Dr

BILL NO. 60329/05/25 S1  18349.00  521433.00 Dr

BILL NO. 61231/05/25 S1  6475.00  527908.00 Dr

BILL NO. 62631/05/25 S1  9218.00  537126.00 Dr

BILL NO. 63002/06/25 S1  2551.00  539677.00 Dr

BILL NO. 64603/06/25 S1  3720.00  543397.00 Dr

BILL NO. 64803/06/25 S1  1339.00  544736.00 Dr

BILL NO. 69009/06/25 S1  2551.00  547287.00 Dr

BILL NO. 69610/06/25 S1  1597.00  548884.00 Dr

BILL NO. 72912/06/25 S1  7298.00  556182.00 Dr

BILL NO. 73513/06/25 S1  32726.00  588908.00 Dr

BILL NO. 76116/06/25 S1  1339.00  590247.00 Dr

BILL NO. 76516/06/25 S1  4829.00  595076.00 Dr

BILL NO. 79519/06/25 S1  9163.00  604239.00 Dr

BILL NO. 82223/06/25 S1  14853.00  619092.00 Dr
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BILL NO. 82323/06/25 S1  1597.00  620689.00 Dr

BILL NO. 83123/06/25 S1  3292.00  623981.00 Dr

BILL NO. 85025/06/25 S1  5103.00  629084.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 1078751.00  449667.00  629084.00 Dr


